

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE : C.R.P.No.3114 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                  | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 2.        | 19.12.2025 | <p><b><u>KSR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post next week.</p> <p><b><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u></b></p> <p>SAB</p> |                |