

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : C.R.P.No.3114 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	01.05.2026	<u>KSR, J</u> The Civil Revision Petition is allowed. (VSO) <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u> SAB	